Sofa+bed - Deluxe (Pull-out bed with As low as

storage box)

Length

Width

Sleeping area

Height

Seat height

Functions

The size of the laundry box
Material

Other functions

Leg material

Fabric properties

Filling

SKU

€1,099.00

256

106

155x202

90

45

Pull-out bed, Storage box
197 x70 x 21 cm

Velvet

Lift kit mechanism

Wood

Soft woven velor fabric in the look of corduroy
with a pleasant, non-slip surface

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Deluxe-w




Product Options

Color: Light brown
Taupe
Light blue
Dark blue
GCrey
Brown
Gray beige

Silver



