Sofa+bed - Deluxe (Pull-out bed with storage box)

As low as €1,099.00

Length	256
Width	106
Sleeping area	155x202
Height	90
Seat height	45
Functions	Pull-out bed, Storage box
The size of the laundry box	197 x 70 x 21 cm
Material	Velvet
Other functions	Lift kit mechanism
Leg material	Wood
Fabric properties	Soft woven velor fabric in the look of corduroy with a pleasant, non-slip surface
Filling	Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag spring base
SKU	Deluxe-w



Color:	Light brown
	Taupe
	Light blue
	Dark blue
	Grey
	Brown
	Gray beige
	Silver